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2024 Indoor - Mens · Mens C Grade Indoor

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 16 Sep 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Mens C Grade Indoor Wests have a BYE.

Tue 17 Sep 2024 19:50 Indoor Court 1 Albion Park 4 Avondale Tyson Street
Rebecca Burgess

Tue 17 Sep 2024 20:40 Indoor Court 1 Dapto Blue Dapto Gold Kobi Dyke
Jaiden de Bruyn

Tue 17 Sep 2024 21:30 Indoor Court 1 Figderra Saints Georgia Simmons
Grace Healey
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Round 2 · Week starting Mon 23 Sep 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Mens C Grade Indoor Figderra have a BYE.

Tue 24 Sep 2024 18:10 Indoor Court 1 Dapto Gold Albion Park 4 Matthew Jolliffe
Neil Greenwood

Tue 24 Sep 2024 18:10 Indoor Court 2 Saints Dapto Blue Sara Walton
Kurt Davis

Tue 24 Sep 2024 19:00 Indoor Court 1 Avondale Wests Scott Simmons
Thomas Frew
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 30 Sep 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Mens C Grade Indoor Albion Park 4 have a BYE.

Tue 01 Oct 2024 18:10 Indoor Court 2 Dapto Blue Wests

Tue 01 Oct 2024 19:00 Indoor Court 2 Figderra Avondale Craig Schofield
Matthew Jolliffe

Tue 01 Oct 2024 19:50 Indoor Court 2 Saints Dapto Gold
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Round 4 · Week starting Mon 14 Oct 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Mens C Grade Indoor Saints have a BYE.

Tue 15 Oct 2024 18:10 Indoor Court 1 Avondale Dapto Blue Matthew Jolliffe
Darcey Kast

Tue 15 Oct 2024 18:10 Indoor Court 2 Dapto Gold Figderra Joshua Davies
Scott Simmons

Tue 15 Oct 2024 19:00 Indoor Court 1 Wests Albion Park 4 Sharni Barton
Craig Schofield

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 21 Oct 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Mens C Grade Indoor Dapto Blue have a BYE.

Tue 22 Oct 2024 19:50 Indoor Court 1 Figderra Albion Park 4 Joshua Davies
Colin Smid

Tue 22 Oct 2024 20:40 Indoor Court 1 Saints Wests Georgia Simmons
Sharni Barton

Tue 22 Oct 2024 21:30 Indoor Court 1 Dapto Gold Avondale Kobi Dyke
rhys castle
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Round 6 · Week starting Mon 28 Oct 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Mens C Grade Indoor Dapto Gold have a BYE.

Tue 29 Oct 2024 18:10 Indoor Court 1 Wests Figderra Robert Frew
Sharni Barton
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Tue 29 Oct 2024 18:10 Indoor Court 2 Avondale Saints Pippa Franklin
Craig Schofield

Tue 29 Oct 2024 19:00 Indoor Court 1 Albion Park 4 Dapto Blue Olivia Clarke
rhys castle

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 04 Nov 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Mens C Grade Indoor Avondale have a BYE.

Tue 05 Nov 2024 19:50 Indoor Court 1 Wests Dapto Gold

Tue 05 Nov 2024 20:40 Indoor Court 1 Albion Park 4 Saints

Tue 05 Nov 2024 21:30 Indoor Court 1 Dapto Blue Figderra
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Round 8 · Week starting Mon 11 Nov 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

TBD have a BYE.

Tue 12 Nov 2024 18:10 Indoor Court 1 TBD TBD

Tue 12 Nov 2024 18:10 Indoor Court 2 TBD TBD

Tue 12 Nov 2024 19:00 Indoor Court 1 TBD TBD
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Round 9 · Week starting Mon 18 Nov 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

TBD have a BYE.

Tue 19 Nov 2024 19:50 Indoor Court 1 TBD TBD

Tue 19 Nov 2024 20:40 Indoor Court 1 TBD TBD

Tue 19 Nov 2024 21:30 Indoor Court 1 TBD TBD

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 25 Nov 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

TBD have a BYE.

Tue 26 Nov 2024 18:10 Indoor Court 1 TBD TBD

Tue 26 Nov 2024 18:10 Indoor Court 2 TBD TBD

Tue 26 Nov 2024 19:00 Indoor Court 1 TBD TBD
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Semi Finals · Week starting Mon 02 Dec 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre
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Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 03 Dec 2024 19:50 Indoor Court 1 TBD TBD

Tue 03 Dec 2024 20:40 Indoor Court 1 TBD TBD

Grand Finals · Week starting Mon 09 Dec 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 10 Dec 2024 20:00 Indoor Court 1 TBD TBD
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